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Capacity Chart

Customer:
Tank Description:
Serial Number:

Depth Capacity Depth Capacity Depth Capacity
(inches) (inches)(gallons) (gallons) (inches) (gallons)

 
4000 Gallon  7' Dia x 14' Horizontal



WE-MAC MANUFACTURING CO.

3,18962.000
3,21662.500
3,24263.000
3,26963.500
3,29564.000
3,32164.500
3,34665.000
3,37265.500
3,39766.000
3,42266.500
3,44767.000
3,47167.500
3,49568.000
3,51968.500
3,54269.000
3,56669.500
3,58970.000
3,61170.500
3,63371.000
3,65571.500
3,67772.000
3,69872.500
3,71973.000
3,73973.500
3,75974.000
3,77974.500
3,79875.000
3,81775.500
3,83576.000
3,85376.500
3,87077.000
3,88677.500
3,90278.000
3,91878.500
3,93379.000
3,94779.500
3,96080.000
3,97380.500
3,98481.000
3,99581.500
4,00582.000
4,01482.500

4,02183.000
4,02783.500
4,03084.000

Customer:
Tank Description:
Serial Number:

Depth Capacity Depth Capacity Depth Capacity
(inches) (inches)(gallons) (gallons) (inches) (gallons)

 
4000 Gallon  7' Dia x 14' Horizontal



WE-MAC MANUFACTURING CO.
Customer:
Tank Description:
Serial Number:

Depth Capacity Depth Capacity Depth Capacity
(inches) (inches)(gallons) (gallons) (inches) (gallons)

 
4000 Gallon  7' Dia x 14' Horizontal


